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Type
Technology
Application 

Water consumption 
Colour of box 
Colour of lid 
Seperation 
Weight of battery 
Dimensions in mm (length x width x height) 
Capacity C20 (Ah) 20 hours

Capacity C5   (Ah)  5 hours

Capacity@ 25A
Capacity@ 75A
Terminals 
 

(T-125)

Deep Cycle 6 V- Flat Plate 

Golf Car, Electric Car, Electric Wheelchair, 

Sweeper, Vehicles, Liftcar, etc.  

Reduced maintenance and water consumption 

Grey 

Grey

Envelopes

30,7 kg

261*181*279

240 Ah

195 Ah

488 min

132 min

+


