## Data Sheet 78025



**Date:** 2010-03-19



Туре	(T-125)
Technology	Deep Cycle 6 V- Flat Plate
Application	Golf Car, Electric Car, Electric Wheelchair,
	Sweeper, Vehicles, Liftcar, etc.
Water consumption	Reduced maintenance and water consumption
Colour of box	Grey
Colour of lid	Grey
Seperation	Envelopes
Weight of battery	30,7 kg
Dimensions in mm (length x width x height)	261*181*279
Capacity C <sub>20</sub> (Ah) 20 hours	240 Ah
Capacity C <sub>5</sub> (Ah) 5 hours	195 Ah
Capacity@ 25A	488 min
Capacity@ 75A	132 min
Terminals	$\Theta$